Form PTO-1595 1-31-92		04-24-20	U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
	Q55898	1880     1840    1860    1860    1861    1861    1861    1861    1861    1861    1861    1861    1861    186	1840 1846 184 186 1840 1840 186	E ST		
To the Honorable	Assistant Commissioner	1013312	92	original documents or copy thereof		
1. Name of convey Eiji OGAWA	ring party(ies):	İ	e and address	of receiving party(ies)?	<u> </u>	
	s) of conveying party(ies x no	Interna 210, Na	Address:	LTD. -ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan		
3. Nature of Con	iveyance:	City	State	Zìp		
x_ Assignment Security Agro	Merger		nal name(s) & _ yes <u>x</u>	address(es) attached? no		
Other						
Execution Date: Ma						
	number(s) or patent numbe					
If this document:	is being filed together (	with a new application, t		date of the application is: th 22, 2000		
		_		···, -		
Α.	Patent Application No.(s	;)		B. Patent No(s).		
Α.	Patent Application No.(s	s)		B. Patent No(s).		
Α.	,,	tional numbers attached?	Yes	B. Patent No(s).  x No		
5. Name and addre	,,	tional numbers attached?				
5. Name and addro concerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, 210	Addit ress of party to whom corn ent should be mailed: NN, MACPEAK & SEAS	tional numbers attached?	al number of a	x No		
5. Name and addre	Addit ress of party to whom corn ent should be mailed: NN, MACPEAK & SEAS A Avenue, N.W.	respondence 6. Tota One	al number of a (1) al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed.	x No pplications and patents involved:	   9-	
5. Name and addro concerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800	Addit ress of party to whom corn ent should be mailed: NN, MACPEAK & SEAS A Avenue, N.W.	respondence 6. Tota One 7. Tota connects	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed.	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41): \$40.00  Please charge any underpayment in	 ור 19-	
5. Name and addro concerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800	Addit ress of party to whom corn ent should be mailed: NN, MACPEAK & SEAS A Avenue, N.W.	respondence 6. Tota One 7. Tota connect: 4880.	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed.	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00  Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No. 1	ר 19-	
5. Name and addro concerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800	Addit ress of party to whom corn ent should be mailed: NN, MACPEAK & SEAS A Avenue, N.W.	respondence 6. Tota One 7. Tota connect: 4880.	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed. ion with this a	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00  Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No. 1	19-	
5. Name and addro concerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800	Addit ress of party to whom corn ent should be mailed: NN, MACPEAK & SEAS A Avenue, N.W.	respondence 6. Tota One 7. Tota connect: 4880.	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed. ion with this a Authorized osit Account Not dupl. copy of	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00  Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No.	19-	
5. Name and addro concerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800	Addit	respondence 6. Tota One 7. Tota connect: 4880. 8. Depo	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed. ion with this a Authorized osit Account Not dupl. copy of	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00  Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No.	19-	
5. Name and addreconcerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800 Washington, D.C. Z	Addit ress of party to whom core rent should be mailed: NN, MACPEAK & SEAS Avenue, N.W. 20037-3202	respondence 6. Tota One 7. Tota connect: 4880. 8. Depo (Attach	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed. ion with this a form with the	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00 Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No. 1  d to be charged to Deposit Account  o.  this page if paying by Deposit Account  arrect and any attached copy is a to	coul	
5. Name and addreconcerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800 Washington, D.C. Z	Additions of party to whom correct should be mailed:  NN, MACPEAK & SEAS Avenue, N.W.  20037-3202  I Signature.  Knowledge and belief, the nal document.	respondence 6. Tota One 7. Tota connect: 4880. 8. Depo (Attach	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR <u>x</u> Enclosed. ion with this  Authorized osit Account Notedupl. copy of	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00 Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No. 1  d to be charged to Deposit Account  o.  this page if paying by Deposit Account  arrect and any attached copy is a to	cour	
5. Name and addreconcerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 2	Additions of party to whom correct should be mailed:  NN, MACPEAK & SEAS Avenue, N.W.  20037-3202  Signature.  knowledge and belief, the nal document.	respondence 6. Total One 7. Total connect: 4880. 8. Depo (Attach  DO NOT WRITE IN THI	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed. ion with this a fine and compared to the copy of the co	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00 Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No. 10  d to be charged to Deposit Account  o.  this page if paying by Deposit Account  errect and any attached copy is a to	cou	
5. Name and addreconcerning documer SUGHRUE, MION, ZIN 2100 Pennsylvania Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 2	Additivess of party to whom correct should be mailed:  NN, MACPEAK & SEAS Avenue, N.W.  20037-3202  Signature.  knowledge and belief, the nal document.  Reg. No. 23,063	respondence 6. Total One 7. Total connect: 4880. 8. Depo (Attach  DO NOT WRITE IN THI	al number of a (1)  al Fee (37 CFR x Enclosed. ion with this a fine and compared to the copy of the co	x No  pplications and patents involved:  3.41):  \$ 40.00 Please charge any underpayment in Assignment to Deposit Account No. 1  d to be charged to Deposit Account  o.  this page if paying by Deposit Account  arrect and any attached copy is a to	cour	

Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

04/24 2000 TTDN11

01 FC:581

00000172 09536315

PATENT REEL: 010712 FRAME: 0925

## Assignment

Whereas, I/We,	Eij:	i OGAWA				of
c/o Fuji Photo Fil Ashigara-kami-gun hereinafter balled assignor(	, Kanagawa,	Japan	-		ei-machi	Ĺ,
QUALITY CONTROL	SYSTEM FOR	MEDICAL	DIAGNOS'	ric Appar	ATUS	
and executed an applica	tion for Letters	Patent of	the United	States of A	vmerica th	erefor on
March 22, 2000	>	₹199 <sub>X</sub> ; ar	d			
Whereas, Fuji Photo Film Co Kanagawa, Japan (assignee), desires to acqui any United States patents t	re the entire right,	title, and				
•			thereaf is be		مطممط	
Now therefore, for value		•		•	_	
I/We, the above named a		_				•
successors and assigns, the			. ,			
therein for the United States		_	_			
I/we request the Commission						
in the application to the as						
consideration all papers deen	•	ne assigne	e in connectio	in with the Unit	led States a	pplication
ca ob ot nogu bellac nedw	_					
I/We hereby authorize a	-	•				
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N						
number				) the filing da	ate and ap	oplication
number of said application	when known.					
Date: March 22,2000	s/Eiji OGAW	A (	Jana	×		
Date:	s/					
Date:	s/					
Date:	s/			·		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

8/92

Date:

**RECORDED: 03/27/2000** 

PATENT REEL: 010712 FRAME: 0926